Series Number
SOLTEAM
SPECIFICATION SERIES NUMBER: MR25
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS(mm)
ROCKER SWITCH
CONTACT: info@switchchannel.com
Contact Rating: 15A/125VAC 7.5A/250VAC T65
                               10(4)A/16(6)A 250V~ T85/T55
Contact Resistance: 20mΩ (max) at initial
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ (min) 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 2000VAC/1 minute
Electrical Life: 50000 cycles
Operation Force: 900+/-200g
MR25            M                             B             R                 F             1
Marking
(2) -  O
Base Color
(B)black
Actuator Color
(R)black and red
Wire
(N)no wire
(   )wired
Terminal
(F)plug-in
RED COLOR ON SIDES
AND END DENOTE
SWITCH "ON" POSITION
SOLDER TERMINAL
ACCEPTS
AMP 41531
OR EQUIVALENT TERMINAL
0.250 SERIES
QUICK CONNECT
16 AWG LEAD
BLACK 105vC
UL TYPE 1015
SCHEMATIC
AMP TERMINAL
42618-1
42618-2
OR EQUIVALENT
187'' SERIES
FLAG RECEPTACLE
MOUNTING HOLE
Z     0.75~1.25   1.25~2          2~3
A     27.4+/-0.1  27.6+/-0.1  27.8+/-0.1
ZA